
APPLIED LANGUAGES
FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2025_TIMETABLES #PDLP21_Y5_GROUP_L5

CLASS, 12:30pm-02:00pm

Staff: SMITH CGA
Room: 10-L74 - SS (Humanities - 90 seats)
Module: LTE108G

CLASS, 02:30pm-04:00pm

Staff: SMITH CGA
Room: 10-L63 - SS (Humanities - 35 seats)
Module: LTE108G

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
OLIFANT
FM
Room: 10-
L63 - SS
(Humanitie
s - 35 seats)
Module:
ENE108G

CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am

Staff: OLIFANT FM
Room: 10-L76 - SS (Humanities - 51 seats)
Module: ENE108G

CLASS, 10:30am-12:30pm

Staff: OLIFANT FM
Room: 10-L74 - SS (Humanities - 90 seats)
Module: PLI108G

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:00am

Staff:
OLIFANT FM
Room: 10-
L74 - SS
(Humanities -
90 seats)
Module:
PLI108G

CLASS, 08:00am-10:
00am

Staff: COLLINS G W
Room: 10-G47 - SS
(Humanities - 51 seats)
Module: RLP108G

CLASS, 12:30pm-
02:40pm

Staff:
RAKGOGO TJ
Room: 10-G72 -
SS
(Humanities)
Module:
TLE108G

Request staff
number from
lettie

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
ROSSOU
W S
Room: 10-
G47 - SS
(Humanitie
s - 51 seats)
Module:
ALF108G

CLASS, 10:
00am-12:
00pm

Staff:
ROSSOU
W S
Room: 10-
G52 - SS
(Humanitie
s - 60 seats)
Module:
ALF108G

CLASS, 10:
00am-12:
00pm

Staff:
RAKGOGO
TJ
Room: 10-
G51 - SS
(Humanitie
s - 51 seats)
Module:
ALP108G

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
RAKGOGO
TJ
Room: 10-
G51 - SS
(Humanitie
s - 51 seats)
Module:
ALP108G

CLASS, 10:
00am-12:
00pm

Staff:
RAKGOGO
TJ
Room: 10-
L63 - SS
(Humanitie
s - 35 seats)
Module:
ALS108G

CLASS, 02:00pm-04:00pm

Staff: RAKGOGO TJ
Room: 10-L63 - SS (Humanities -
35 seats)
Module: ALS108G

CLASS, 08:00am-10:
00am

Staff: RAKGOGO
TJ
Room: 10-G47 -
SS (Humanities -
51 seats)
Module: ALV108G

CLASS, 10:
00am-12:
00pm

Staff:
RAKGOGO
TJ
Room: 10-
G47 - SS
(Humanitie
s - 51 seats)
Module:
ALV108G

CLASS, 08:
00am-10:
00am

Staff:
VALOYI
B
Room: 10-
G49 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 51
seats)
Module:
ALX108G

CLASS, 10:
00am-12:
00pm

Staff:
VALOYI
B
Room: 10-
G49 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 51
seats)
Module:
ALX108G

CLASS, 02:00pm-04:
00pm

Staff: MBATHA NT
Room: 10-L77 - SS
(Humanities - 51
seats)
Module: ALZ108G

The lecturer have a
clashes with level 3
ALZ306D and it can't
be moved it causes
clashes with other
subjects

CLASS, 10:
00am-12:
00pm

Staff:
MBATHA
NT
Room: 10-
L76 - SS
(Humanitie
s - 51 seats)
Module:
ALZ108G

CLASS, 12:30pm-02:00pm

Staff: RAKGOGO TJ
Room: 10-L63 - SS (Humanities - 35 seats)
Module: CLI108G

CLASS, 02:00pm-04:
00pm

Staff: CEKISO MP
Room: 10-G27 - SS
(Huminaities - 48 seats)
Module: SLT108G

CLASS, 10:30am-11:30am

Staff: COLLINS G W
Room: 10-G49 - SS
(Humanities - 51 seats)
Module: LGS108G

CLASS, 10:30am-
12:00pm

Staff:
THOKWANE D
Room: 10-G52 -
SS (Humanities -
60 seats)
Module:
WLN108G

08:00am

08:30am

08:30am

09:00am

09:00am

09:30am

09:30am

10:00am

10:00am

10:30am

10:30am

11:00am

11:00am

11:30am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:00pm

12:30pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Published 2024/12/12 09:14:05, by BRIAN (Tshwane University of Technology) - CELCAT Timetabling (truncated to fit page)


