APPLIED LANGUAGES FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2025_TIMETABLES #PDLP21_Y5_GROUP_L5

	Monday				Tuesday					Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
08:30am 08:30am 09:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-10: 00am CLASS, 08: 00am-10: 00am Staff: RAKGOGO TJ Staff: RAKGOGO TJ SS (Humanities - 51 seats) Module: ALV108G CLASS, 08: 00am-10: 00am Staff: RAKGOGO TJ Staff: ROSSOU W S Room: 10-G51 - SS (Humanitie s - 51 seats) Module: ALP108G ALF108G Module: ALX108G CLASS, 08: 00am-10: 00am Staff: ROSSOU W S ROOM: 10-G47 - SS (Humanitie s - 51 seats) Module: ALX108G Modu				CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am Staff: OLIFANT FM Room: 10-L76 - SS (Humanities - 51 seats) Module: ENE108G						CLASS, 08:00am-10: 00am Staff: COLLINS G W Room: 10-G47 - SS (Humanities - 51 seats) Module: RLP108G	CLASS, 08: 00am-10: 00am Staff: OLIFANT FM Room: 10- L63 - SS (Humanitie s - 35 seats) Module: ENE108G	CLASS, 08: 00am-10:00am Staff: OLIFANT FM Room: 10- L74 - SS (Humanities - 90 seats) Module: PLI108G
10:00am					CLASS, 10: 00am-12:	CLASS, 10: 00am-12:	CLASS, 10: 00am-12:	00am-12:	CLASS, 10: 00am-12:	CLASS, 10: 00am-12:			
11:00am 11:00am 11:30am 11:30am 12:00pm 12:00pm 12:30pm 12:30pm 01:00pm	Staff: OLIFANT FM Room: 10-L74 - SS	Staff: Staff: Staff: RAKGOGO TJ Room: 10- L76 - SS (Humanitie s - 51 seats) Module: ALZ108G ALV108G ALX108G CLASS, 12:30pm-02:00pm Staff: RAKGOGO TJ Room: 10-L63 - SS (Humanitie s - 35 seats) Module: ALX108G CLASS, 12:30pm-02:00pm Staff: RAKGOGO TJ Room: 10-L63 - SS (Humanitie s - 35 seats) Module: ALX108G ALX108G ALX108G CLASS, 12:30pm-02:00pm Staff: RAKGOGO TJ Room: 10-L63 - SS (Humanitie s - 35 seats) Module: ALX108G ALX108G					CLASS, 10:30am-11:30am Staff: COLLINS G W Room: 10-G49 - SS (Humanities - 51 seats) Module: LGS108G		CLASS, 10:30am- 12:00pm Staff: THOKWANE D Room: 10-G52 - SS (Humanities - 60 seats) Module: WLN108G CLASS, 12:30pm 02:40pm Staff: RAKGOGO TJ Room: 10-G72 - SS - (Humanities) Module: TLE108G				
02:30pm 02:30pm 03:00pm 03:00pm	Room: 10-L77 - SS (Humanities - 51 seats) Module: ALZ108G The lecturer have a	CLASS, 02:30pm-04:00pm Staff: SMITH CGA Room: 10-L63 - SS (Humanities - 35 seats) Module: LTE108G						CLASS, 02:00pm-04: 00pm Staff: CEKISO MP Room: 10-G27 - SS (Huminaities - 48 seats) Module: SLT108G		Request staff number from lettie			
04:00pm 04:30pm													